
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  39175                      310443

 105 CHINA                                     9863                      138893

 106 TAIWAN                                   30178                      436616

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3005

 108 HG KONG                                  45209                      473946

 110 VIETNAM                                   4676                       48199

 111 THAILND                                   1280                       91622

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11624                      177440

 113 MALYSIA                                    568                       24936

 117 PHILPIN                                   3090                       14475

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4001

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         242

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2452

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1430

 147 U ARB E                                   5321                       24355

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4208

 205 U KING                                    8644                      105496

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3797

 207 NETHLDS                                   6727                       28571

 208 BELGIUM                                   1028                        7306

 210 FRANCE                                    5152                       58287

 213 GERMANY                                    583                       40317

 215 SWITZLD                                   1953                        7549

 217 PORTUGL                                    512                         512

 218 SPAIN                                      540                        8859

 220 ITALY                                     5722                       75587

 223 POLAND                                    5123                        5123

 224 RUSSIA                                    4526                      442507

 230 GREECE                                     495                        1672

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        4461

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        2327

 302 CANADA                                   18062                      231503

 304 USA                                     123884                     1456268

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4264

 410 BRAZIL                                    3366                       98443

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         396

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         288

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         213

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10886                      179657

 606 NEWZELD                                   2865                       32535

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         995

 620 GUAM                                      3035                       17060

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        7302

 628 PALAU                                    13506                       34200

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           174          39175         1535         310443

 105 CHINA          KL            62           9863          505         138893

 106 TAIWAN         KL           168          30178         2277         436616

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           20           3005

 108 HG KONG        KL           103          45209         1225         473362

 110 VIETNAM        KL             8           4676           85          48199

 111 THAILND        KL             7           1280          222          91622

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            52          11624          538         177440

 113 MALYSIA        KL             2            568           52          21713

 117 PHILPIN        KL             8           3090           33          14475

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           14           4001

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            0            242

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            2           2452

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            3           1430

 147 U ARB E        KL             7           5321           24          24355

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            7           4208

 205 U KING         KL            22           8644          274         105496

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            6           3797

 207 NETHLDS        KL            20           6727           77          28571

 208 BELGIUM        KL            17           1028          138           7306

 210 FRANCE         KL            41           5152          339          58287

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            583          159          40317

 215 SWITZLD        KL             3           1953           12           7549

 217 PORTUGL        KL             1            512            1            512

 218 SPAIN          KL             4            540           36           8859

 220 ITALY          KL            36           5722          341          75587

 223 POLAND         KL             5           5123            5           5123



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 224 RUSSIA         KL            34           4526         2868         442507

 230 GREECE         KL             1            495            3           1672

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           10           4461

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -           16           2327

 302 CANADA         KL            61          18062          637         231503

 304 USA            KL           272         123884         3162        1456268

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            7           4264

 410 BRAZIL         KL            18           3366          353          98443

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            1            396

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -            0            288

 547 MAURTUS        KL             -              -            0            213

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           101          10886         1574         179657

 606 NEWZELD        KL            12           2865          137          32535

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            3            995

 620 GUAM           KL            22           3035           86          17060

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           35           7302

 628 PALAU          KL           122          13506          296          34200

                                                                

103                                                             

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           74            584

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          879           3223

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


